
KOBIETY

Kat. 48 kg limit: 80 kg Data startu: 13 .04.2018 Godz. startu: 13:00

WYNIK

ZGŁ.

1 OŁUBEK Klaudia 1998 LKS Omega Kleszczów 115 47,25 47Z 49X 50X 57Z 61Z 65X 108 173,4 15

2 KORCZAK Klaudia 1999 UKS Impuls Warszawa 100 47,40 40Z 46X 47Z 50Z 58X 60Z 107 171,3 12

3 BOBROWSKA Natalia 2000 MKS Unia Hrubieszów 100 47,15 45Z 47X 48Z 55Z 58Z 60X 106 170,4 10

MEDALISTKI W BOJACH:

RWANIE PODRZUT

1 BOBROWSKA Natalia 48 1 61

2 OŁUBEK Klaudia 47 2 60

3 KORCZAK Klaudia 47 3 58

Kat. 53 kg limit: 90 kg Data startu: 13 .04.2018 Godz. startu: 13:00

WYNIK

ZGŁ.

1 OLEŚKIEWICZ Sylwia 1999 LKS Omega Kleszczów 135 48,30 57Z 61Z 64Z 77Z 81Z 84Z 148 233,4 15

2 LUTEREK Klaudia 1999 KS Agros Zamość 130 52,95 60Z 63Z 65Z 73Z 78Z 80X 143 210,4 12

3 BRZOSTEK Karolina 2000 UOLKA Ostrów Mazowiecka 135 52,45 58Z 61Z 63Z 73Z 78X 79X 136 201,5 10

4 RZEPECKA Dominika 2000 CLKS Mazovia Ciechanów 132 52,60 57Z 59Z 61X 62Z 66X 66X 121 178,9 8

5 BARTOSIK Aleksandra 1999 UMLKS Radomsko 115 52,55 45Z 48Z 50Z 55Z 58Z 61X 108 159,8 7

6 DERLATKA Dominika 1999 UOLKA Ostrów Mazowiecka 95 49,95 40X 40Z 42Z 50Z 53Z 55Z 97 149,1 6

7 NAJMOŁA Zuzanna 2000 WLKS Nowe Iganie 90 52,20 37Z 39X 39z 47Z 51Z 53X 90 133,8 5

MEDALISTKI W BOJACH:

RWANIE PODRZUT

1 LUTEREK Klaudia 65 1 81

2 OLEŚKIEWICZ Sylwia 64 2 78

3 BRZOSTEK Karolina 63 3 73

Kat.  58 kg limit: 100 kg Data startu: 13 .04.2018 Godz. startu: 15:00

WYNIK

ZGŁ.

1 SACHARUK Dominika 2000 AZS-AWF Biała Podlaska 150 55,50 65Z 68Z 70Z 83Z 86Z 89Z 159 226,3 15

2 PEPŁOWSKA Aleksandra 1998 CLKS Mazovia Ciechanów 162 57,90 66Z 69Z 71X 82Z 88X 88Z 157 217,1 12

3 CZAJKA Karolina 2000 MKS Unia Hrubieszów 160 57,50 65Z 68X 68X 84Z 89X 89X 149 207,0 10

4 BORKOWSKA Katarzyna 2000 WLKS Nowe Iganie 120 57,20 47Z 50X 50Z 65Z 68Z 71Z 121 168,7 8

5 PETKA Natalia 2000 UKS Talent Wrocław 110 57,15 45X 45Z 47Z 58Z 61Z 64X 108 150,7 7

6 SADLIK Barbara 2000 KPC Hejnał Kęty 100 56,75 34Z 37Z 40Z 50Z 54X 55X 90 126,1 0

MEDALISTKI W BOJACH:

RWANIE PODRZUT

1 SACHARUK Dominika 70 1 89

2 PEPŁOWSKA Aleksandra 69 2 88

3 CZAJKA Karolina 65 3 84

Kat.  63 kg limit: 110 kg Data startu: 13 .04.2018 Godz. startu: 15:00

WYNIK

ZGŁ.

1 KOŻUCHOWSKA Marta 2000 AKS Myślibórz 160 61,15 70Z 73X 73X 88Z 95Z 0 165 220,3 15

2 KOŁTOWSKA Patrycja 1999 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 165 59,65 72Z 75Z 78X 85Z 89Z 92X 164 222,4 12

3 ŻABIŃSKA Katarzyna 1998 LKS Dobryszyce 150 61,90 63Z 66Z 69X 78X 80Z 83X 146 193,4 10

4 KWIATKOWSKA Kinga 2000 MKS Unia Hrubieszów 150 62,60 62Z 64Z 66Z 74Z 79Z 81X 145 190,8 8

5 RÓŻYK Lidia 1999 GULKS Niemce 120 61,00 54Z 57Z 59Z 67Z 71Z 73X 130 173,8 7

6 FIDOR Olga 1998 MLKS Lechia Sędziszów Młp. 110 62,25 47Z 51Z 53X 70Z 75Z 78Z 129 170,3 6

7 DĄBROWSKA Aleksandra 1999 UKS Impuls Warszawa 100 62,50 46Z 50X 50Z 55Z 60Z 62X 110 144,9 5

8 PAWŁOWSKA Anna 1998 KS Promień Opalenica 110 62,40 47Z 50X 50Z 55Z 60Z 62X 110 145,0 4

MEDALISTKI W BOJACH:

RWANIE PODRZUT

1 KOŁTOWSKA Patrycja 75 1 95

2 KOŻUCHOWSKA Marta 70 2 89

3 ŻABIŃSKA Katarzyna 66 3 80

PKT.
1 2 3 1 2 3

R W A N I E P O D R Z U T
2-BÓJ SINCLAIR

2-BÓJ SINCLAIR PKT.
1 2 3 1 2 3

P O D R Z U T
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NAZWISKO I IMIĘ ROK UR. KLUBM-CE

1 2 3
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M-CE NAZWISKO I IMIĘ ROK UR. KLUB WAGA



Kat. 69  kg limit: 115 kg Data startu: 13 .04.2018 Godz. startu: 17:30

WYNIK

ZGŁ.

1 GŁĄB Klaudia 1999 LKS Dobryszyce 160 69,00 70Z 74Z 78Z 85Z 93Z 100X 171 212,7 15

2 ZIELIŃSKA Weronika 1999 TS Nida Nidzica 140 65,40 61Z 63Z 65Z 80Z 83X 83Z 148 189,7 12

3 KOPKA Aleksandra 2000 LKS Omega Kleszczów 140 68,40 58Z 61Z 64X 74Z 77X 83X 135 168,7 10

4 SZYPERSKA Agnieszka 1999 MGLKS Grom Więcbork 130 68,80 55Z 58Z 60Z 70Z 76X 76X 130 161,9 8

5 PRZYBYLSKA Roksana 1999 AKS Myślibórz 120 68,35 53Z 56Z 58Z 63Z 66X 66Z 124 155,0 7

6 PIETRUCZUK Magdalena 1999 GCK Kobylany 115 67,55 53Z 55X 55X 67X 67X 67Z 120 151,0 6

7 ANDREJCZUK Patrycja 1998 UKS Talent Wrocław 120 68,40 48Z 50Z 53X 65X 65Z 71X 115 143,7 5

8 PAWLIK Natalia 2000 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 165 67,80 75Z 77X 79X 82X 82X 83X 0 0,0 0

MEDALISTKI W BOJACH:

RWANIE PODRZUT

1 GŁĄB Klaudia 78 1 93

2 PAWLIK Natalia 75 2 83

3 ZIELIŃSKA Weronika 65 3 74

Kat. 75 kg limit: 120 kg Data startu: 13 .04.2018 Godz. startu: 17:30

WYNIK

ZGŁ.

1 BARZAK Wiktoria 1998 GKS Andaluzja Piekary Śląskie 190 74,55 75Z 80X 82X 105Z 110X 112X 180 215,1 15

2 RECHUL Emilia 1998 KS Agros Zamość 155 72,10 65Z 68Z 70Z 85Z 90X 90Z 160 194,4 12

3 SZMYTKA Magda 2000 LKS Burza Burzenin 145 74,15 64Z 67Z 69X 80Z 83Z 85X 150 179,7 10

4 FELSKA Beata 2000 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz - PC 140 73,85 63Z 66Z 68Z 75Z 78Z 81X 146 175,3 8

MEDALISTKI W BOJACH:

RWANIE PODRZUT

1 BARZAK Wiktoria 75 1 105

2 RECHUL Emilia 70 2 90

3 FELSKA Beata 68 3 83

Kat.  90 kg limit: 125 kg Data startu: 13 .04.2018 Godz. startu: 19:30

WYNIK

ZGŁ.

1 UZIAK Elżbieta 1999 WLKS Nowe Iganie 170 88,40 74Z 77Z 80Z 90Z 95Z 101Z 181 200,8 15

2 DULĘBA Magdalena 1998 GKS Andaluzja Piekary Śląskie 150 76,15 62Z 65Z 70X 83Z 86Z 88Z 153 180,9 12

3 KOŻUCHOWSKA Małgorzata 1999 AKS Myślibórz 140 81,35 63Z 66X 66X 82Z 85Z 88Z 151 173,3 10

4 MAJEWSKA Adrianna 1998 KS Wisła Puławy 145 76,15 63X 63Z 66Z 80Z 83X 84Z 150 177,4 8

5 BEDNARZ Angelika 1998 WLKS Nowe Iganie 140 76,05 65Z 67X 67X 75X 75Z 82X 140 165,7 7

6 SAŁAMACHA Elżbieta 2000 KS Agros Zamość 130 79,15 57Z 60Z 63Z 67Z 70Z 73Z 136 158,0 6

7 KOMOROWSKA Alicja 2000 KS Promień Opalenica 125 77,45 50Z 53Z 55Z 70X 70Z 73X 125 146,6 5

8 CZERNIK Karolina 2000 UOLKA Ostrów Mazowiecka 115 79,30 52Z 55X 55Z 62X 62Z 65X 117 135,8 0

MEDALISTKI W BOJACH:

RWANIE PODRZUT

1 UZIAK Elżbieta 80 1 101

2 MAJEWSKA Adrianna 66 2 88

3 BEDNARZ Angelika 65 3 88

Kat.  +90 kg limit: 125 kg Data startu: 13 .04.2018 Godz. startu: 19:30

WYNIK

ZGŁ.

1 KAROLAK Magdalena 1999 LKS Omega Kleszczów 200 123,65 93Z 98Z 104X 125Z 133X 133X 223 226,6 15

2 GROCHOWSKA Patrycja 1999 KS Klimat Łapy 170 94,10 65Z 75Z 80X 85Z 93Z 100X 168 182,3 12

3 KIEŁBUS Ewa 2000 AKS Myślibórz 125 91,10 50Z 54Z 57Z 68Z 71Z 74X 128 140,5 10

MEDALISTKI W BOJACH:

RWANIE PODRZUT

1 KAROLAK Magdalena 98 1

2 GROCHOWSKA Patrycja 75 2 93

3 KIEŁBUS Ewa 57 3 71

MĘŻCZYŹNI

Kat.  56 kg limit: 110 kg Data startu: 14 .04.2018 Godz. startu: 10:00

WYNIK

ZGŁ.

1 GUMULIŃSKI Maciej 1999 UKS MOS Opole 190 55,60 82z 85z 88z 100x 101z 104z 192 295,6 15

2 KUDRYK Jakub 1998 LUKS Meyer Elbląg 190 55,55 81x 81x 81z 95z 100z 103z 184 283,5 12

3 MAKSYMOWICZ Karol 2000 KS Agros Zamość 180 55,50 70z 78z 81z 90z 98z 101z 182 280,6 10
MEDALIŚCI W BOJACH:

RWANIE PODRZUT

1 GUMULIŃSKI Maciej 88 1 104

2 MAKSYMOWICZ Karol 81 2 103

3 KUDRYK Jakub 81 3 101

2-BÓJ SINCLAIR PKT.
1 2 3 1 2 3
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Kat.  62 kg limit: 130 kg Data startu: 14 .04.2018 Godz. startu: 10:00

WYNIK

ZGŁ.

1 MAGIELNICKI Kacper 1998 MULKS Zirve Terespol 230 61,6 98z 104x 106z 120z 127z 131x 233 333,5 15

2 KOMOROWSKI Marek 1999 UKS MOS Opole 230 62,0 103x 103x 105z 125z 132x 132x 230 327,6 12

3 KACZYŃSKI Rafał 1998 LUKS Meyer Elbląg 215 61,8 92z 95x 95z 114z 117z 120z 215 306,9 10

4 DACH Kacper 2000 KS Promień Opalenica 205 60,1 88z 91z 94z 110z 116z 120z 214 311,6 9

5 KRAMARZ Przemysław 2000 MGLKS Tarpan Mrocza 200 61,4 93z 97x 97x 110z 115z 119x 208 298,2 8

6 KOŁOSOWSKI Karol 2000 LKS Dobryszyce 200 61,9 82z 86x 88z 102z 110z 115x 198 282,3 7

7 SIKORSKI Dominik 1998 AKS Promień Police 180 61,3 73z 76z 78z 93z 96z 99x 174 249,7 6

8 ZROL Mateusz 2000 MULKS Zirve Terespol 160 61,6 72z 75x 76z 88z 90z 92z 168 240,5 5

9 SMOLEŃ Bartłomiej 1999 GLKS POM-Iskra 150 60,6 72x 72z 76z 83z 89z 91z 167 241,7 4

10 TRZNADEL Maciej 2000 MLKS Lechia Sędziszów Młp. 130 61,9 57x 57z 59z 71x 71x 71z 130 185,4 3

11 BAJER Karol 2000 AKS Myślibórz 200 61,8 97x 97x --- --- --- --- 0
MEDALIŚCI W BOJACH:

RWANIE PODRZUT

1 MAGIELNICKI Kacper 106 1 127

2 KOMOROWSKI Marek 105 2 125

3 KACZYŃSKI Rafał 95 3 120

Kat.  69 kg limit: 140 kg Data startu: 14 .04.2018 Godz. startu: 12:00

WYNIK

ZGŁ.

1 KUDŁASZYK Piotr 1999 LKS ,,Budowlani-Całus" Nowy Tom 220 68,9 110z 115z 118z 135z 140z 145z 263 350,1 15

2 GÓRALSKI Dominik 1998 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 260 68,6 100z 105z 110x 141z 146z --- 251 335,0 12

3 WIATROWICZ Jakub 2000 MGLKS Tarpan Mrocza 230 66,1 105z 110z 113x 135z 140z 145x 250 341,5 10

4 DOLESZCZAK Karol 2000 WLKS Nowe Iganie 230 67,1 98z 102x 103x 125z 135x 136z 234 316,6 9

5 BURDA Patryk 2000 AZS-AWF Biała Podlaska 225 68,5 98z 101z 103x 118z 123x 123x 219 292,4 8

6 WITCZAK Patryk 1999 LKS Burza Burzenin 220 67,6 95z 100x 100x 111z 116z 121x 211 284,2 7

7 PAKUŁA Krzysztof 1998 UOLKA Ostrów Mazowiecka 190 68,1 90z 95z 98x 110z 115z 117x 210 281,4 6

8 DOMIŃSKI Dawid 1999 MGLKS Tarpan Mrocza 200 67,3 90z 95x 95x 110z 115z 118z 208 280,8 5

9 SKÓRA Miłosz 2000 UMLKS Radomsko 200 68,3 85z 88x 90x 110z 116x 116x 195 260,8 4

10 STUDNIAREK Dawid 1998 UMLKS Radomsko 190 68,8 79z 82z 85z 100z 104z 108x 189 251,8 3

11 GRYGLEWICZ Kszysztof 1998 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 195 68,6 78z 82z 85z 99z 102z 107x 187 249,5 2

12 SIKORSKI Piotr 2000 AKS Promień Police 180 67,1 78z 82z 85z 98z 101z 104x 186 251,6 2

13 JURECKI Aleksander 1999 UKS MOS Opole 220 67,4 95x 95x 95x --- --- ---
MEDALIŚCI W BOJACH:

RWANIE PODRZUT

1 KUDŁASZYK Piotr 118 1 146

2 WIATROWICZ Jakub 110 2 145

3 GÓRALSKI Dominik 105 3 140

Kat.  77 kg limit: 150 kg Data startu: 14 .04.2018 Godz. startu: 16:00

WYNIK

ZGŁ.

1 KORNELUK Przemysław 1998 MGLKS Tarpan Mrocza 290 76,1 130z 135z 138x 160z 165z 167z 302 379,4 15

2 ŁĘGOWSKI Łukasz 1998 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz - PC 290 77,0 125z 128x 128z 158z 163x 166z 294 367,1 12

3 BĘBEN Patryk 2000 CLKS Mazovia Ciechanów 280 77,0 130x 130z 133x 155x 155z 160z 290 362,0 10

4 BONCIK Łukasz 1999 ŁKS Orlęta Łuków 270 76,8 127z 131x 131x 152z 159x 160x 279 348,9 9

5 GŁYŻEWSKI Łukasz 2000 MKS Atleta Gdańsk 260 76,6 118z 122z 125x 148z 151z 154x 273 341,8 8

6 SZPARA Andrzej 1999 TS Nida Nidzica 240 76,7 110z 115z 120z 145x 145z 153x 265 331,5 7

7 CICHOSZ Rafał 1998 KKS Włókniarz Konstantynów Łódzki 240 74,8 110z 114x 114x 131z 137z 140z 250 317,0 6

8 WOŁOSZYK Piotr 2000 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz - PC 230 77,0 100z 105z 110z 120z 125z 131z 241 300,8 5

9 BIAŁOBRZEWSKI Arkadiusz 1999 UKS Impuls Warszawa 230 76,5 100z 105z 110z 130z 138x 141x 240 300,6 4

10 DOMINIAK Kacper 2000 NOSiR Nowy Dwór Maz. 225 75,1 95z 99z 102x 125z 130x 131x 224 283,5 3

11 KAMIONKA Dominik 2000 MLKS Lechia Sędziszów Młp. 210 76,8 85z 92z 95z 117z 120z 122z 217 271,2 2

12 GONTLACH Karol 2000 LKS Polwica Wierzbno 220 76,0 90z 95z 100x 110z 118z 121z 216 271,5 2

13 KUNC Łukasz 1998 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz - PC 200 72,6 80z 85z 90z 100z 108z 113z 203 261,8 1

14 PODSTAWSKI Michał 1999 MLKS Lechia Sędziszów Młp. 200 76,4 85z 92x 92x 110z 118z 121x 203 254,5 1

15 BŁOSZYK Aleksander 2000 LKS ,,Budowlani-Całus" Nowy Tom 190 72,8 81z 85z 89z 105z 109z 113z 202 260,1 1

16 CZARNECKI Filip 2000 MKS „START” Grudziądz 180 71,7 75z 80z 85x 105z 111z 119x 191 248,2 0

17 JANASIŃSKI Łukasz 2000 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz - PC 190 74,2 75z 80z 85x 95z 106z 111z 191 243,3 0

18 KOSIERADZKI Robert 1999 LM-PKPC Sokołów Podl. 150 75,8 76z 82x 82z 96z 101z 105z 187 235,5 0

19 FILIPIAK Mateusz 2000 KS Promień Opalenica 185 76,3 73z 76z 79z 100z 105x 105x 179 224,5 0

20 NESNER Sebastian 2000 NOSiR Nowy Dwór Maz. 170 76,1 75z 79z 82x 95z 99z 102x 178 223,6 0

21 FEDONIUK Tomasz 1998 GLKS POM-Iskra 180 72,5 76z 80x 81x 95z 100x 100x 171 220,8 0

22 PLAUGO Filip 1998 AKS Promień Police 190 73,2 90x 90x 91x --- --- ---
MEDALIŚCI W BOJACH:

RWANIE PODRZUT

1 KORNELUK Przemysław 135 1 KORNELUK Przemysław 167

2 BĘBEN Patryk 130 2 ŁĘGOWSKI Łukasz 166

3 ŁĘGOWSKI Łukasz 128 3 BĘBEN Patryk 160

MAGIELNICKI Kacper

KOMOROWSKI Marek

DACH Kacper

GÓRALSKI Dominik

KUDŁASZYK Piotr

WIATROWICZ Jakub

M-CE NAZWISKO I IMIĘ ROK UR. KLUB WAGA
R W A N I E P O D R Z U T

2-BÓJ SINCLAIR PKT.
1 2 3 1 2 3

M-CE NAZWISKO I IMIĘ ROK UR. KLUB WAGA
R W A N I E P O D R Z U T

2-BÓJ SINCLAIR PKT.
1 2 3 1 2 3

M-CE NAZWISKO I IMIĘ ROK UR. KLUB WAGA
R W A N I E P O D R Z U T

2-BÓJ SINCLAIR PKT.
1 2 3 1 2 3



Kat.  85 kg limit: 160 kg Data startu: 14 .04.2018 Godz. startu: 18:00

WYNIK

ZGŁ.

1 ADAMUS Bartłomiej 2000 LKS "Opocznianka" Opoczno 320 84,8 146z 150z 152z 177z 182z 185x 334 397,0 15

2 KŁOS Kacper 1998 MGLKS Tarpan Mrocza 315 83,9 145z 150z 153x 181x 181x 181z 331 395,6 12

3 KWAPICH Łukasz 1999 MGLKS Tarpan Mrocza 280 83,2 135x 135x 135z 155z 158z 161x 293 351,6 10

4 WINTROWICZ Szymon 2000 MGLKS Tarpan Mrocza 270 84,3 125z 130z 132x 150z 156z 161z 291 346,9 9

5 KELLER Damian 1998 LKS ,,Budowlani-Całus" Nowy Tom 265 84,0 120z 125z 128x 145z 151x 151x 270 322,5 8

6 FABRYKIEWICZ Paweł 1999 LKS Horyzont Mełno 240 83,5 110z 115z 120z 135z 140z 146x 260 311,3 7

7 DRWAL Filip 2000 MLKS Lechia Sędziszów Młp. 230 84,7 112z 115z 120z 133z 138x 138z 258 306,8 6

8 STRÓŻ Karol 1999 LKS Omega Kleszczów 250 84,8 112x 112z 116x 133z 140z 149x 252 299,5 5

9 JUCHIMIUK Karol 1999 MULKS Zirve Terespol 250 81,6 105z 110z 113x 135x 136z 139z 249 301,7 4

10 PROTASIUK Sebastian 1998 SKS "Feniks" Siedlce 250 82,2 107z 111z 114z 130z 134z 139x 248 299,4 3

11 DOBOSZ Mirosław 2000 KPC Hejnał Kęty 220 84,0 100z 105z 108x 125z 130z 134x 235 280,6 2

12 KAMIONKA Piotr 2000 MLKS Lechia Sędziszów Młp. 220 84,5 95x 95z 102x 120z 130z 135x 225 268,0 2

13 JABŁOŃSKI Marek 2000 LKS Nadwiślanin Kwidzyn 210 82,0 92x 92z 96z 116x 116z 123z 219 264,6 1

14 SOLETA Szymon 1999 MGLKS Grom Więcbork 210 80,6 90z 94x 94x 115z 121z 125x 211 257,2 1

15 DOBOSZ Ireneusz 2000 KPC Hejnał Kęty 200 80,8 90z 94z 97x 111z 116z 119x 210 255,6 1

16 PIEKARSKI Patryk 2000 KS Agros Zamość 205 80,1 88z 91z 94x 110z 115z 117x 206 251,8 0

17 WÓJCIK Adrian 1999 GLKS POM-Iskra 200 81,2 93x 93z 97x 110z 116x 116x 203 246,5 0

18 SKULIMOWSKI Mateusz 1998 KS Budowlani Opole 315 84,6 147z 151z 153z 180x 180x 181x 0 0,0 0

19 WOJEWODA Dawid 1999 GCK Kobylany 160 83,5 75x 75x 75x --- --- ---
MEDALIŚCI W BOJACH:

RWANIE PODRZUT

1 SKULIMOWSKI Mateusz 153 1 ADAMUS Bartłomiej 182

2 ADAMUS Bartłomiej 152 2 KŁOS Kacper 181

3 KŁOS Kacper 150 3 161

Kat.  94 kg limit: 170 kg Data startu: 15 .04.2018 Godz. startu: 14:00

WYNIK

ZGŁ.

1 SZMEJA Paweł 1999 MKS Narew Pułtusk 320 93,7 150z 153z 157z 170z 175x 178x 327 371,9 15

2 BADZIĄGOWSKI Kacper 1998 MGLKS Tarpan Mrocza 310 85,5 140z 148x 148x 170x 170x 170z 310 367,0 12

3 SOKOŁOWSKI Mateusz 1998 LKS Znicz Biłgoraj 280 91,4 120z 125z 128z 151z 153z 155z 283 325,2 10

4 KOBEL Bartłomiej 1999 LKS Znicz Biłgoraj 270 85,7 120z 125z 128z 150z 152z 154x 280 331,3 9

5 PUCHALA Michał 2000 MKS Unia Hrubieszów 280 87,1 120z 125x 125x 150z 156z 164x 276 324,0 8

6 ZAWADKA Jakub 2000 CLKS Mazovia Ciechanów 260 87,1 110z 115x 115z 135z 140x 141z 256 300,6 7

7 STASIAK Mateusz 2000 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz - PC 245 90,9 105z 110x 110x 130z 140x 142x 235 270,8 6

8 BUBA David 2000 TKKF Unia-Belfer Racibórz 240 91,8 105z 110x 112x 130z 141x 141x 235 269,6 5

9 KULESZA Dominik 1999 UKS Atleta Ostrołęka 225 89,9 98z 108z 111z 120x 122x 122z 233 269,7 4

10 GEŁDON Mikołaj 1999 LKS Żuławy Nowy Dwór Gd. 215 91,3 90z 95x 95x 120z 123z 128x 213 244,9 3

11 NIEDŹWIECKI Damian 2000 LSSS Start Maków Mazowiecki 220 85,8 90x 90x 90z 113x 113z 121z 211 249,4 2

12 ROMANEK Marcin 1999 GLKS POM-Iskra 205 89,5 87x 87z 91x 113x 113z 117x 200 231,9 2

13 STUBIŃSKI Marcin 1999 AZS-AWF Biała Podlaska 190 93,9 85z 89x 89x 105z 110x 110z 195 221,6 1

14 WASIEWSKI Sebastian 2000 LUKS TKKF Kurzętnik 190 88,4 80z 85x 85z 105x 105z 111x 190 221,6 1

15 ZIMNY Michał 2000 LUKS Gryf Bujny 170 94,0 70x 70z 75x 100x 100x 100z 170 193,1 1
MEDALIŚCI W BOJACH:

RWANIE PODRZUT

1 SZMEJA Paweł 157 1 SZMEJA Paweł 170

2 BADZIĄGOWSKI Kacper 140 2 BADZIĄGOWSKI Kacper 170

3 SOKOŁOWSKI Mateusz 128 3 156

Kat.  105 kg limit: 180 kg Data startu: 15 .04.2018 Godz. startu: 10:00

WYNIK

ZGŁ.

1 IZDEBSKI Marcin 1999 ŁKS Orlęta Łuków 320 104,4 145x 145z 154z 175z 183z 187z 341 372,5 15

2 MICHALSKI Jakub 1999 KPC Górnik Polkowice 315 94,5 133z 138x 140z 173z 178z 184x 318 360,5 12

3 PONIATOWSKI Radosław 2000 KS Wisła Puławy 300 94,5 126z 130z 132z 170x 172z 175z 307 347,9 10

4 RAJKOWSKI Dominik 1999 LUKS Meyer Elbląg 290 94,4 123z 127z 131z 165z 172z 175z 306 347,0 9

5 KOŚĆ Kacper 1999 LKS Znicz Biłgoraj 280 97,7 120z 125z 131x 150z 160x 160x 275 307,6 8

6 SPRYCHEL Marek 1998 GCK Kobylany 240 103,8 110z 115z 118x 135z 143z 149z 264 288,9 7

7 DZIUBA Patryk 2000 GULKS Niemce 245 94,5 110x 110z 117z 140z 146z 150x 263 298,1 6

8 KRUKOWSKI Mikołaj 1998 LKS ,,Budowlani-Całus" Nowy Tom 230 94,3 95z 100z --- 125z 130z 133z 233 264,3 5

9 ZIELIŃSKI Bartosz 2000 GKS Andaluzja Piekary Śląskie 225 103,7 90z 96z 101z 120z 126z 131x 227 248,5 4

10 FELON Damian 2000 MLKS Lechia Sędziszów Młp. 205 94,8 95z 100x 100x 113z 116z 118z 213 241,1 3

11 JAROCKI Mateusz 1998 GLKS POM-Iskra 200 99,0 92z 96z 99z 113z 117x 117x 212 236,0 2

12 SKORUPA Konrad 1998 Olimpijczyk Łuków 200 99,4 85z 90x 90z 112z 116z 118z 208 231,2 2

13 SMOLAK Karol 1998 SSA Legia 1926 Warszawa 210 94,1 85z 90x 91z 110z 115x 116z 207 235,0 1

14 ZIAJA Kamil 2000 KPC Hejnał Kęty 210 96,5 93z 98x 99x 107z 114x 115x 200 224,8 1

15 PIĘTKA Marcin 2000 KS Promień Opalenica 160 104,3 80x 82x 85x 100z 105z 110x 0 0,0 0

M-CE NAZWISKO I IMIĘ ROK UR. KLUB WAGA
R W A N I E P O D R Z U T

2-BÓJ SINCLAIR PKT.
1 2 3 1 2 3

WINTROWICZ Szymon

M-CE NAZWISKO I IMIĘ ROK UR. KLUB WAGA
R W A N I E P O D R Z U T

2-BÓJ SINCLAIR PKT.
1 2 3 1 2 3

PUCHALA Michał

M-CE NAZWISKO I IMIĘ ROK UR. KLUB WAGA
R W A N I E P O D R Z U T

2-BÓJ SINCLAIR PKT.
1 2 3 1 2 3



MEDALIŚCI W BOJACH:

RWANIE PODRZUT

1 IZDEBSKI Marcin 154 1 IZDEBSKI Marcin 187

2 MICHALSKI Jakub 140 2 MICHALSKI Jakub 178

3 PONIATOWSKI Radosław 132 3 175

Kat.  +105 kg limit: 190 kg Data startu: 15 .04.2018 Godz. startu: 12:00

WYNIK

ZGŁ.

1 WĘGRZYN Jakub 1999 KS Wisła Puławy 330 137,0 150z 155z 160z 180z 190x 190x 340 346,9 15

2 LOSY Łukasz 1998 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz - PC 300 108,7 130z 135z 140x 160z 165z 170z 305 328,7 12

3 GREGORCZYK Michał 1998 UKS Impuls Warszawa 250 126,1 120z 125z 128x 150z 156z 162x 281 291,2 10

4 JUCHIMIUK Maciej 1998 AZS-AWF Biała Podlaska 250 118,9 125z 130z 133z 147z 151x 151x 280 294,3 9

5 LULIŃSKI Tomasz 1998 LUKS TKKF Kurzętnik 280 122,3 115z 120x 120z 150x 150z 156x 270 281,8 8

6 DRZYMALSKI Hubert 1999 LKS Żuławy Nowy Dwór Gd. 250 140,5 115z 120z 123x 145z 151x 151x 265 269,3 7

7 BARCIK Eryk 1999 LM-PKPC Sokołów Podl. 230 125,0 110z 116z 120x 140z 147z 150x 263 273,1 6

8 STANIEWSKI Szymon 2000 KS Promień Opalenica 226 122,7 100z 105z 110z 115z 125x 125z 235 245,1 5

9 BIEŻUŃSKI Jan 2000 NOSiR Nowy Dwór Maz. 200 144,1 90x 90z 95x 105z 110x 115x 195 197,5 4

--- SIKORSKI Patryk 1998 OKS Start Otwock 220 127,9 100x 100x 100x --- --- ---

MEDALIŚCI W BOJACH:

RWANIE PODRZUT

1 WĘGRZYN Jakub 160 1 WĘGRZYN Jakub 180

2 LOSY Łukasz 135 2 LOSY Łukasz 170

3 JUCHIMIUK Maciej 133 3 156GREGORCZYK Michał

RAJKOWSKI Dominik

M-CE NAZWISKO I IMIĘ ROK UR. KLUB WAGA
R W A N I E P O D R Z U T

2-BÓJ SINCLAIR PKT.
1 2 3 1 2 3


